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       FLUUT ON BASE AC 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
 

 

TECHNICAL DATA 
 

Color 
Temperature

Forward 
Current

Lumen (LED)
(at tp = 65°C) (at tp = 65°C)

CRI
Label
G
G
F

 

ORDER REFERENCE

>  LUMINAIRE

! ORDER REFERENCE    W (white)  B C   T  BR

2700K
12°
24°
36°

3000K 
12°
24°
36°
 

4000K 
12°
24°
36°
 

> no driver needed
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                     FLUUT ON BASE DC 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
 

 

TECHNICAL DATA 
 

+ driver)

ORDER REFERENCE

>  LUMINAIRE

! ORDER REFERENCE    W (white)  B C   T  BR

     
2700K 
700lm
24° 
36°  
 
1200lm
12°   
24° 
36°  

3000K 
700lm
24° 
36°  
 
1200lm
12°   
24° 
36°  

Color 
Temperature

Forward 
Current

Lumen (LED)
(at tp = 65°C) (at tp = 65°C)

CRI
Label
G
G
F
F
F
F


